
DATE DAY LKG UKG                I

11.09.2023 Monday Drawing + Colouring Drawing + Colouring ***

12.09.2023 Tuesday I.Q + Craft I.Q + Craft ***

13.09.2023 Wednesday Singing + Dancing + Yoga Singing + Dancing + Yoga Computer

14.09.2023 Thursday
English Rhymes, 

Conversation, oral
English Rhymes, 

Conversation, oral
Art and Craft

15.09.2023 Friday
Hindi Rhymes, Conversation, 

Oral
Hindi Rhymes, 

Conversation, Oral
G.K.

18.09.2023 Monday
English 

Reading/Oral/Writtem
English 

Reading/Oral/Writtem
English

19.09.2023 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday

20.09.2023 Wednesday Hindi Reading, Written Hindi Reading, Written Maths

21.09.2023 Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday

22.09.2023 Friday Maths Oral + Written Maths Oral + Written Hindi

23.09.2023 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday

25.09.2023 Monday Karma Holiday Karma Holiday Karma Holiday

26.09.2023 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday

27.09.2023 Wednesday E.V.S Written / G.K Oral E.V.S Written / G.K Oral E.V.S.

Please Note:

1. School time during examination will be 8:00 am to 12 noon as usual. Buses will ply accordingly.
2. Students must carry their admit card, school diary, I-Card, tiffin box and water bottle during examination.
3. Parents-Teacher Meeting will be conducted on 30.09.2023, Saturday (09:00 am to 12:00 Noon).
4. Students must not come to school on the days they do not have exam. Regular classes will start from 03.10.2023.
5. Admit card will be given on 09.09.2023 and 11.09.2023.

****Kindly ignore if School fee is paid till 02nd Qtr. (Sept'2023)

Principal

6. All outstanding dues must be cleared by 05.09.2023 (Till 02nd Quarter, Sept'2023) to get the admit card 
for the Half-Yearly Examination 2023-24 (to avoid any inconvenience). 
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